MANUAL RIGGING
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2011
20
•  Underhung style, normally supported by two structural I-beams.
•  ASTM Class 30 grey iron or nylon sheave.

Underhung Head Block
1CS-61259R
Ordering Information
Sheave Dia. Rope Dia.
Lines
Bearings
 Cast Iron
RWL Wt.
 Nylon
RWL Wt.
    Prod. Code   Prod. Code
8" 3/4" 6 @ 1/4" 1" 1CS-60859R 1300 lbs. 46 lbs.  – – –
203 mm 19 mm 6.35 mm 25.4 mm  590 kg 20.9 kg
8" 3/4" 8 @ 1/4" 1" 1CS-80859R 1300 lbs. 52 lbs.  – – –
203 mm 19 mm 6.35 mm 25.4 mm  590 kg 23.6 kg
12" 3/4" 6 @ 1/4" 1" 1CS-61259R 3000 lbs. 72 lbs. 1NS-61259R 3000 lbs. 40 lbs.
305 mm 19 mm 6.35 mm 25.4 mm  1361 kg 32.6 kg  1361 kg 18.1 kg
12" 3/4" 8 @ 1/4" 1" 1CS-81259R 3000 lbs. 79 lbs. 1NS-81259R 3000 lbs. 41 lbs.
305 mm 19 mm 6.35 mm 25.4 mm  1361 kg 35.8 kg  1361 kg 18.6 kg
12" 3/4" 10 @ 1/4" 1" 1CS-101259 3000 lbs. 86 lbs.  – – –
305 mm 19 mm 6.35 mm 25.4 mm  1361 kg 39 kg
16" 1" 6 @ 3/8" 1 1/2" 1CS-61659R 3600 lbs. 139 lbs.  – – –
406 mm 25.4 mm 9.5 mm 38 mm  1633 kg 63 kg
16" 1" 8 @ 3/8" 1 1/2" 1CS-81659R 3600 lbs. 147 lbs.  – – –
406 mm 25.4 mm 9.5 mm 38 mm  1633 kg 66.7 kg
Double Purchase:  Change “S” to “D” in the part number for double purchase head blocks. Consult Factory for RWL on double purchase blocks.
Wire Guide Blocks:  Change the “R” suffix to “W” in the part number for blocks with tieoffs for arbor wire guides.
Tieoffs:  Tieoffs for wire guided clews are also available.